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Event-No. 12
25m Freestyle Men

Heat 1 (09:06)

Lane Name

Melvin Ahnstedt
Christian Nyborg Nielsen
Sebastian Drachmann
Bertram Poser Jensen
Magne Waag Kallesge
Johan Lundsgaard Palm
Malthe Bach Larsen
Rasmus Brandt Jensen
Sebastian @ster Boisen
Noah Tsiparis

Heat 2 (09:07)
Simon Siljekvist
Jesper Lingke

Ian Fischler
Alexander Groth
Jeppe Bech Bggedal
Noah Junior Grene
August Ibsen
Vidar Bjarup
Melvin Eriksson
Asbjgrn Kousgaard

Heat 3 (09:08)

Sam Bengtsson Nimander
Laurenz StraBBburger
Jan Henrik Hollger
Marcus Boéttcher
Cornelius Kemnitz
Witold Pol

Til Neumeister

Algot Augustsson Spets
Toke Kousgaard

Leo Domeyer

Heat 4 (09:08)

Oskar Kragh Engbjerg
Luiz Lagaly

Hussein Azzam

Max Rauchfuf
Damjan Kruc
Konstantin Ullmann
Philip Dreher

Noah Bie Bock
Niklas Kral

Ben Krenz

Heat5 (09:09)

Kasper Kempel Laursen
Christian Kempel Laursen
Julius Luci

Valdemar Mgller-Ern
Luca Mitrenga

Magnus Rantzau Vejvad
Mika Finn Gante

Gustav Skantz

Martin Lof

Oscar Hagensen

CONOCUBNA,WNRO CONOCUNHARWNRO CONOCUNHARWNRO CONOCUNHLRWNRO

CONOCUNA,WNRO

YoB
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NOC Team

SWE SK Triton

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Herlev Svgmning
DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
SWE SK Triton

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER W98 Hannover (TRH)
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
POL UKS Fala Nieporet
GER SVV Plauen (TW)
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER TSV RW Niebilll

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER SV Nordhausen 90

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER TSG Kleinostheim

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

09:06

Entry Time

21.48

18.97
18.37
18.00
17.81
17.71
17.72
17.86
18.23
18.50
20.32

16.85
15.88
14.90
14.00
13.00
13.50
14.33
15.69
16.77
17.51

16.85
15.88
14.89
13.97
12.20
13.45
14.24
15.22
16.67
17.46

16.79
15.70
14.60
13.56
12.00
13.44
14.00
14.99
16.58
17.27
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Continue Event-No. 12 (25m Freestyle Men)

Heat 6 (09:10)

Lane Name

Elias Vainola

Nicolai Varny Sgrebg
Adrian Vaarning
Jonas Cheuk Lam Tse
Jisse Lousma
Christian Pedersen
Simon Paschke

Oscar David Morthorst

Heat 7 (09:11)

Alexander Alvstrand
Nicolai Preben-Andersen
Hans Hinrich Freyer
August Siverskog

Bo Bent Hecker

Frederik Mghring Madsen
Max Andersson

Hector Szécs

Nicolaj Cortsen

Arvid Westblad

Heat 8 (09:12)

Villads Isko Pimenta
Karl Knauer

Lennart Schirrmeister
Gustav Fager

Frederik Rantzau Vejvad
Arno Heuchert

Walter N Falborg Pedersen
Julius Déllner

Robbie Mandsfeld

Julius Holst Krabbe

Heat 9 (09:12)

Kjell Mikolaiczyk
Oscar Vinge-Maigaard
Marinus Leisvig

Tom Luis Fischer
Mathias Johansen
Oskar Heje Lind-Holm
Niels Peter E. Sgrensen
William Hvid

Erik Hauge Sgrensen
Colin Elias Adam

Heat 10 (09:13)

Marek Zimmermann
Merten Kottowski

Tom Hirschelmann
Sebastian Dominik Besdo
Lukas Peacock

Max Pohland

Thies Marten Schwermer
Gustav Hagedorn

Leo Woyscheszik
Maximilian Schmidt

Heat 11 (09:14)

James Eirikur Haflidason
Noah Markussen

Floris Wassenaar

Mathias Gramstrup Madsen
Jalius Arnarsson

Jonatan Mattiasson

Sean Niewold

Jakob Heeb

Kasper Johnsen

CONOCUA,WNERO CONOCUA,WNRO CONOCUA,WNRO CONOCUA,WNERO ONOUNHAhWNR

ONOUHAWNERO

YoB
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2002
2001
2003

NOC Team

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
NED Wvz

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Herlev Svgmning

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Herlev Svgmning

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmekiub

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

ISL KR

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

NED WvZ

DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
ISL KR

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
NED WVZ

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling

Entry Time

21.73

19.46
18.96
18.00
17.23
17.00
17.05
17.26
18.32
19.14
21.60

15.53
14.51
13.97
13.02
12.64
12.90
13.31
14.14
14.94
16.60

15.50
14.38
13.86
13.00
12.33
12.89
13.21
14.11
14.92
16.22

15.19
14.31
13.42
13.00
12.10
12.80
13.20
14.02
14.90
15.80

14.23
16.27
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Continue Event-No. 12 (25m Freestyle Men)

Heat 12 (09:15)

Lane Name

Bjorn Rijkaart

Zach Widstrand
Albin Amrén

Noah Lester
Alexander Olek Krupinski
Stefan Angjelovski
Emil Alsered Fallman
Frederik Nielsen
Joshua Agussalim
Daan Sonneveld

t13 (09:16)

Kaare Asskildt

Tobias Holt

Jonne Kjell Schroder
Hampus Hjort
Emanuele Holm Ciampi
Jacob Michael Madsen
Jacob Timmermand
Mattis Junge

Ole Einar Biihrig
Jonathan Rasmussen

t14 (09:16)
Ole Heuer

Tim Teupke
Johannes Uhlig
Villads Seneca
Sigurdur Haukur Birgisson
Henry Israelsson
Gustav Storgaard
Frode Lingke
Sean Petersen
Oskar Ende

Heat 15 (09:17)

Oskar Foss

Finn Stiibs

Hannes Gobisch

Carlos Halawi

Finn Kochmann

Nikolaj Rytger Knudsen
Orn AEgisson

Ian Heydel

Goncalo Alexandre Medeiros
Anton Sukhanov

t16 (09:18)
Jonas Mathiasen
Rasmus Ladewig
Mattes Ganzenmiiller
Robert Reinboth
Tyler Matthew Jakobi
Jordi Bremmers

Erik Blomqvist
Andreas Laursen
Frederik Vestergaard
Vitus Warnecke

CONOCUBA,WNRO

He

CONOCUHAWNRO

He

9 vooNOUMAWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

He

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

NOC Team

NED WVZ

SWE SK Triton

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
NED NieMo Barracuda

NED WVZ

DEN Veerlgse Svemmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling

ISL Armann

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

ISL Armann

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
DEN Swim Team Neptun

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

Entry Time

22.96
18.82
17.83
16.89
16.96
18.30
21.64

16.00
15.68
15.01
14.84
14.60
14.75
15.01
15.50
15.81
16.04

14.50
14.00
13.02
12.50
11.70
11.99
12.89
13.99
14.05
14.56

14.14
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.53
11.87
12.60
13.87
14.02
14.54

14.13
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.78
12.50
13.35
14.01
14.50
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Continue Event-No. 12 (25m Freestyle Men)

Heat 17 (09:19)

Lane Name

Ingvar Orri J6hannesson
Mads Kristensen
Pepijn Egmond
Mathias Toft Cortsen
Janik Hamburger
Alexander Drachmann
Anders Sanggaard
Samuel Fons

Ulfur Pall Andrason
Kirill Zolotuskiy

t18 (09:19)
Niels Bjerrum
Sebastian Rendlev
Steven Jahnke
Marcus Albzek
Emil Togsverd
Felix Luis Bradler
Emil Kruse Enemzerke
Nicolas Duvander
Ludwig Skantz
Carl Clausen

t19 (09:20)
Jens Magnusson
Oliver Harper
Lukas Aarup-Kristensen
Louis RoBler

Lenny Breer

Elijas Eriksson

Till Fischer

Carl Omberg

Robin Sjoberg
Andreas Nikolajsen

Heat 20 (09:21)

John Zetterqvist

Bilal Mustefa
Tom-Niclas Brune
Olle Pettersson

Ilja Fasler

Jonas Paul Obermark
Alexander Trommer
Knut Goris

Ricardo Januario Oliveira
Lucas Gyllenskiold

t21 (09:22)

Max Sutter

Victor Borg

Joey Pittner

Nils Malmberg
Sebastian Mitte

Daniel Pacheco Soares
Hrafn Sverrisson
Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler
Anders Mose

Felix Eriksson

CONOCUBA,WNRO

He

CONOCUHARWNERO

He

9 vooNOUMAWNRO

CONOCUBHARWNRO

He

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004

2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004

2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

NOC Team

ISL KR

DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub
NED WVZ

DEN Herlev Svgmning
GER SSV Grenzach (TB)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
GER SVE Hamburg

ISL KR

ISL KR

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt
DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmekiub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

GER TSG Kleinostheim

SWE Jéarfélla Simsallskap

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SWE Eskilstuna Simklubb

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
SWE SK Triton

GER SVE Hamburg

SWE SK Triton

GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
ISL Armann

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

Entry Time

17.85
15.88
17.43
19.66

15.78
15.44
15.10
14.75
14.22
14.47
14.93
15.40
15.65
15.87

13.92
13.54
13.10
12.48
12.12
12.37
12.99
13.45
13.73
14.17

13.86
13.52
13.00
12.46
12.00
12.30
12.90
13.29
13.66
14.04

13.79
13.50
12.99
12.42
11.00
12.26
12.50
13.25
13.58
14.00
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Continue Event-No. 12 (25m Freestyle Men)

Heat 22 (09:22)

Lane Name

Jens Husslein

Jonas Dieckow

Tobias Zimmermann
Benjamin Rafail

Manuel Leuthard
Christian L H Frederiksen
Frederik Jgrgensen

Jan Draeger

Erik Dallmann

Jonas Krammer Knudsen

t 23 (09:23)
Mikkel Mglgaard
Lukas Nielsen
Stephan Mitte
Sgrin Martin Johannessen
Jacob Lyse Sge
Thor Brunsgaard
Malte Bjerne Wulf
Jonathan Besdo
Thomas Leuthard
Ilja Sukhanov

t24 (09:24)

Peter Weigelt

Tobias Bostrom

Jakob Mose

Frans Johannessen
Andreas Egemose Gregersen
Martin H. Abel

Kevin Grahn

Sofus Bolwig Balladone
Jonas Kjeer

Marco Benecke

CONOCUAWNRO

He

CONOCUHARWNRO

He

CONGOCUHARWNRO

YoB
1992
1999
2000
1988
1998
2001
2003
1993
1994
2003

2003
1998
2001
1991
2003
2003
1995
2002
1970
2002

2002
2002
2000
1992
2003
2001
2003
2002
2003
1981

NOC Team

GER USV TU Dresden
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
SUI Lausanne Natation
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
GER SSV Grenzach (TB)
GER SV Nordhausen 90
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

DEN Swim Team Neptun

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

SUI Schwimmteam Kaiseraugst-Pratteln
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

Entry Time
13.00
12.40
11.77
11.40
10.30
11.00
11.57
12.08
12.53
14.21

12.91
12.16
11.74
11.38
10.09
10.95
11.50
12.00
12.50
13.23

12.79
12.12
11.72
11.28

9.09
10.82
11.47
12.00
12.48
13.00
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